Mini-Sensors for Hydraulics
Simple to integrate
Inductive Sensors
DC 3-wire, M8, sn 1.5 mm
Balluff GmbH
Schurwaldstrasse 9
73765 Neuhausen a.d.F.
Germany

Rated operating distance sn 1.5 mm 1.5 mm
Assured operating distance sa 0...1.2 mm 0...1.2 mm
PNP Normally open Ordering code BHS0050 BHS0054
Part number BHS A402N-PSC15-S49 BHS A404N-PSC15-S49
PNP Normally closed Ordering code BHS004Z BHS0053
Part number BHS A402N-POC15-S49 BHS A404N-POC15-S49
NPN Normally open Ordering code BHS004Y BHS0052
Part number BHS A402N-NSC15-S49 BHS A404N-NSC15-S49
NPN Normally closed Ordering code BHS004W BHS0051
Part number BHS A402N-NOC15-S49 BHS A404N-NOC15-S49
Supply voltage UB 10...30 V DC 10...30 V DC
Voltage drop Ud at le ££≤ 2.5 V ££≤ 2.5 V
Rated insulation voltage Ui 75 V DC 75 V DC